
Switch on the Smiles....



Indoor Hanging Lights1

Solar Lights58

Indoor Wall Lights15

Garden Lights53

Mirror Lights32

Gate  Lights47

Outdoor Wall Lights35

Bulkhead Lights Outdoor 43

Foot Lights & Pathway 
Lights 41





I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

: LHL205E27
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Red
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2380/-

CAIRO P1Product Name  :
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating             : IP20

: LHL204E27
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: White
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1990/-

ALRO P2Product Name :
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating              : IP20

: LHL203E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1990/-

ALRO P1Product Name :
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating             : IP20

: LHL202E27
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1850/-

: ROCCO P2Product Name 
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating             : IP20

: LHL201E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Blue
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1850/-

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating             : IP20

: ROCCO P1Product Name 

: LHL206E27
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black & Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2380/-

CAIRO P2Product Name :
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating            : IP20 

300 mm

420 mm

260 mm

310 mm

270 mm

305 mm

305 mm

270 mm

310 mm

260 mm

300 mm

420 mm

1
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H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          

: LHL211-1E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1290/-

NIKO BLACK P1Product Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           

: LHL210E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Pink
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1230/-

NIKO PINKProduct Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          : IP20

: LHL207E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: White & Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2380/-

 CAIRO P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          

: LHL208E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Red
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1230/-

NIKO REDProduct Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          

: LHL209E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Green
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1230/-

NIKO GREENProduct Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          

: LHL211-3E27
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3760/-

NIKO BLACK P3Product Name :

: IP20

305 mm

270 mm

160 mm

280 mm

160 mm

270 mm

160 mm

270 mm

160 mm

270 mm

160 mm

270 mm
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H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

I N O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

205mm

310m
m

245mm

310m
m

300mm

280m
m

245mm

310m
m

240mm

330m
m

205 mm

310 m
m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL214E BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1980/-

LOBOProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL213E BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Matt Black & Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2340/-

OTTO BLACKProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL212E BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Matt Black & Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1860/-

 LINDO BLACKProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL212E GD 
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Gold & Matt Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1860/-

LINDO GOLDProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL213E GY
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Matt Grey & Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2340/-

OTTO GREYProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL218E BK
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2950/-

BRUNOProduct Name :



H A N G I N G  L I G H T S
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I N O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           

: LHL220E GD
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Gold
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1860/-

NEMOProduct Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL217E BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2450/-

LITOProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL219E WD
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Wood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2540/-

PREGOProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL216E YL
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Yellow
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1680/-

BELLO YELLOWProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL216E GY
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: GREY
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1680/-

BELLO GREYProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL216E GR
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Green
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1680/-

BELLO GREENProduct Name :

320mm

360m
m

265mm

400m
m

205mm

250m
m305mm

215m
m

320mm

360m
m

320mm

360m
m



5
140 - 275 V
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320 m
m

130 mm

210 m
m

180 mm

210 m
m

180 mm

210 m
m

180 mm

210 m
m

180 mm

210 m
m

180 mm

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: Yellow
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1360/-

LORO YLProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: Blue
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1360/-

LORO BLProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: Grey
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1360/-

LORO GYProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: White
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1360/-

LORO WHProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: Green
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1360/-

LORO GRProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Aluminium
: White
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1480/-

PRIGO P1Product Name :
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V
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H A N G I N G  L I G H T S
I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHLA7ME27 BK
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black Finish
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 2280/-

EROS BLACKProduct Name :

A B
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHLA2E27 BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black Finish
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1380/-

BONIT LACKProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHLA2E27 AG
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Antique Finish
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1380/-

BONITA ANTIQUEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL408E 
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: White
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1390/-

SABIOProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL405E 
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 990/-

BRILLOProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL406E
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1050/-

CLAROProduct Name :

 2
20

 m
m

190 mm

 800 m
m

165 mm

 8
00

 m
m

165 mm

 850 m
m

200 mm

32
0 

m
m

130 mm

23
0 

m
m

150 mm



Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Light
: Metal
: Matte Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
:1060/-

HITO P1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Light
: Metal
: Matte Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1050/-

HITO P2Product Name :

7
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

240 m
m

150 mm

235 m
m

130 mm

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S
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I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

100mm

370m
m

100mm

370m
m

100mm

370m
m

FLO WHITE P3
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: IP20

: LHL215E3 WH
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: White
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3480/-

Product Name :

100mm

370m
m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL215E3 BK
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3480/-

FLO BLACK P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating            : IP20

: LHL215E BK
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1130/-

FLO BLACK P1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating          : IP20

: LHL215E WH
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: White
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1130/-

FLO WHITE P1Product Name :
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I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

100mm

370m
m

100mm

370m
m

100mm

370m
m

100mm

370m
m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           

: LHL215E GY
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Grey
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1130/-

FLO GREY P1Product Name :

: IP20

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL215E3 GY
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Grey
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3480/-

FLO GREY P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL215E3 GR
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Green
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3480/-

FLO GREEN P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating            : IP20

: LHL215E GR
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Green
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1130/-

FLO GREEN P1Product Name :

E27 Holder W/O LampLamp base :
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I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

125mm

240m
m

130mm

280m
m

125mm

240m
m

130mm

280m
m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating         : IP20

: LHL402E3
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 4380/-

LIGERO P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL221E CU
: Pendent Light
: Aluminium.
: Copper
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1540/-

GINO P1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL221E3 CU
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Copper
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 4760/-

GINO P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL402E
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1470/-

LIGERO P1Product Name :



I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

200mm

190m
m

125mm

240m
m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL401E 
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1470/-

PAAVO P1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL401E3
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 4380/-

PAAVO P3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL403E3 
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 5260/-

OZO P3Product Name :

200mm

190m
m

OZO P1
Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LHL403E 
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: 3D Design
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1750/-

Product Name :

125mm

240m
m

11
140 - 275 V

50 HZ



Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
:IP20
: 1170/-

MIYO Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 3490/-

MIYO P3Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1150/-

MIKOProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 3480/-

MIKO P3Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1160/-

KAYOProduct Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: Pendent Lights
: Metal
: Matte Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 3480/-

KAYO P3Product Name :

12
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

280 m
m

130 mm

280 m
m

130 mm

280 m
m

130 mm

280 m
m

130 mm

280 m
m

130 mm

280 m
m

130 mm

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP 

: LHL302
: Pendent Light
: 70W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 19900/-

CLO R2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL301
: Pendent Light
: 30W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 7980/-

 CLO R1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating 

: LHL404E3 
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3980/-

FARO P3Product Name :

13

H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

: IP20

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

155mm

382m
m

155mm

255m
m

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating  : IP20

: LHL407E3
: Pendent Light
:  Aluminium.
: BLACK
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2780/-

LONDO P3Product Name :

1100 mm

400 mm

13
00

 m
m

600 mm

400 mm
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL305-3
: Pendent Light
: 60W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 8640/-

AKIRO P2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL305
: Pendent Light
: 20W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 2580/-

AKIRO P1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL303
: Pendent Light
: 40W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 8990/-

CLO S1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LHL304
: Pendent Light
: 95W
: WW
: 
: White
: IP20
: 21800/-

CLO S2Product Name :

H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

I N D O O R  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

400 mm

1050 mm

1350 mm

400 mm

600 mm

1050 mm

210 mm

210 mm

1050 mm
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
  

: LWL103-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 22W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 3280/-

ZORA DOUBLEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating  : IP20
MRP

: LWL102-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 18W
: WH,WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: WHITE

: 3680/-

NERA DOUBLEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating     
MRP

: LWL102-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 9W
: WH,WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 1940/-

NERA SINGLEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
  

: LWL103-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 12W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 1720/-

ZORA SINGLEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL101-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 12W
: NWH
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 2280/-

 NURA SINGLEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
          

: LWL101-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 24W
: NWH
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 4290/-

NURA SINGLEProduct Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

120 mm

15
0 

m
m

280 mm

13
5 

m
m

118 mm

20
0 

m
m

230 mm
20

0 
m

m

300 mm

230 mm

165 mm

300 mm

100 mm

150 mm

19
0 

m
m
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
  

: LWL109R, LWL109L
: WALL LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH, WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 2880/-

CIANA BD3, CIANA BD4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating  : IP20
MRP

: LWL107
: WALL LIGHTS
: 30W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White

: 2960/-

ANORA F3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL106
: WALL LIGHTS
: 30W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 2440/-

ANORA R3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
  

: LWL108
: WALL LIGHTS
: 20W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 1980/-

ANORA S2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating  : IP20
MRP

: LWL104
: WALL LIGHTS
: 12W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White

: 1380/-

LEORA R1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL105
: WALL LIGHTS
: 12W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + Acrylic
: White
: IP20
: 1390/-

LEORA F1Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

190mm

200m
m

330mm

265m
m

265mm

220m
m

335mm

325m
m

120mm

270m
m

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

60mm

130m
m

60mm

130m
m
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL 112-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 14W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 2590/-

MAIRA GSS2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWL 111-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 14W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 2390/-

MAIRA GPR2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWL111-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 7W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 1280/-

MAIRA GPR1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWL 112-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 7W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 1290/-

MAIRA GSS1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL110-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 7W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 1590/-

MAIRA GPS1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating          
MRP

: LWL110-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 14W
: WH,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: White
: IP20
: 2980/-

MAIRA GPS2Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

90 mm

200 mm

100 mm

170 mm

100 mm

200 mm 100 mm100 mm

200 mm

240 mm

230 mm

170 mm

90 mm 90 mm

200 mm

230 mm
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material

Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL114-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 14W
: WH ,WW
: SS Mounting + 
  Glass body
: 3D Design
: IP20
: 3380/-

MAIRA G3D R2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWL114-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 7W
: WH ,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: 3D Design
: IP20
: 1790/-

MAIRA G3D R1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material

Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL 113-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 14W
: WH ,WW
: SS Mounting + 
  Glass body
: 3D Design
: IP20
: 3480/-

MAIRA G3D S2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL 113-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 7W
: WH ,WW
: SS Mounting + Glass body
: 3D Design
: IP20
: 1760/-

MAIRA G3D S1Product Name :

100 mm

170 mm

170 mm

100 mm

230 mm

230 mm

230 mm

170 mm
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140 - 275 V

50 HZ

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

182.23m
m

81.67mm

200m
m

100mm

182.96m
m

78.40mm

182.47m
m

80.78mm

182.47m
m

80.78mm

200m
m

100mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating                   : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1690/-

: BELLA GBL1Product Name 

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3290/-

Product Name :BELLA GBL2

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : OakWood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1490/-

MABEL GWL1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : OakWood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 2960/-

MABEL GWL 2Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : OakWood 
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1490/-

MABEL GWA1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : OakWood 
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2960/-

MABEL GWA2Product Name :



I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

20
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

200m
m

100mm 100mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating                   : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1560/-

: BELLA GBT 1Product Name 

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3080/-

Product Name :BELLA GBT2

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1690/-

BELLA GBA1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3290/-

Product Name :BELLA GBA2

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

MRP : 1690/-

BELLA GBC 1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3290/-

Product Name :BELLA GBC 2

200m
m

100mm

182.96m
m

78.82mm

181.98m
m

76.86mm

182.96m
m

78.82mm 78.82mm

181.98m
m

76.86mm 76.86mm



aIP R ting           : IP20

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base

: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2890/-

Product Name :MIO GBS 2

235m
m

100mm

235m
m

100mm 100mm

21
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1740/-

BELLA GBW1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Rosewood
: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3360/-

Product Name :BELLA GBW2 182.47m
m

80.78mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base

: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20

: 1490/-

BELLA GBS1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base

: 2x E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2990/-

Product Name :BELLA GBS2

168.60m
m

96.75mm

: 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating                   : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Wood Base
: White + Base : Co�e Brown
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1490/-

MIO GBS 1Product Name 

180.74m
m

82.06mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Oak Wood + Glass Body
: White + Base : Sand Silver
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1580/-

BELLA GBG1Product Name : 182m
m

76.86mm

168.55m
m

95.43mm White + Base : Co�e Brown

White + Base : Co�e Brown

White + Base : Co�e Brown
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

400m
m

136mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Gold Painting
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2960/-

BONITO WS3Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2160/-

Product Name :BONITO WS4

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1850/-

BONITO WS5Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating              : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2675/-

: BONITO WS1Product Name 

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2180/-

Product Name :BONITO WS2

232m
m

120mm

360m
m

130mm

230 m
m

100 mm

230 m
m

100mm
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Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2590/-

Product Name :BONITO WS8

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2260/-

Product Name :BONITO WS10

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Black
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1580/-

Product Name :BONITO WS11

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

425m
m

79mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1880/-

BONITO WS9Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating                   : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1980/-

: BONITO WS7Product Name 

230 m
m

100 mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal & Glass
: Antique Gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1960/-

Product Name :BONITO WS6

360m
m

133mm

300m
m

99mm

121.34 m
m

112.50 mm

245m
m

89mm
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140 - 275 V

50 HZ

360m
m

133mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Pendent Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2180/-

MIKA WS5Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2080/-

MIKA WS4Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

360m
m

133mm

360m
m

133mm

360m
m

133mm

360m
m

133mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique Brass
: E27 LED Bulb x 1
 
: 2180/-

BONITO WS12Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1480/-

MIKA WS1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 2360/-

MIKA WD2Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP20
MRP

: Wall Lights
: Metal
: Antique gold
: E27 LED Bulb x 1

: 1760/-

MIKA WS3Product Name :
200m

m

125mm
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL117-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 1760/-   

CHIARA WOOD F1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWL126-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
:
 
WW

: Aluminium

: IP20
: 1780/-

CHIARA WOOD F2Product Name :

100 mm

120 mm

100 mm

140 mm
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating          
MRP
 

: LWL118-2
: WALL LIGHTS
:10W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 3380/-

CHIARA WOOD F5-2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWL121-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 6W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 4180/-

CHIARA WOOD F6-2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL120-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 1860/-

CHIARA WOOD F4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL121-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 2180/-

CHIARA WOOD F6Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL118-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 1760/-

CHIARA WOOD F5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWL127-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 1890/-

 CHIARA WOOD F3Product Name :

110 mm

140 mm

290 mm

13
0 

m
m

           

90 mm

155 mm

100 mm

140 mm

100 mm

120 mm

90 mm

230 mm
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

140 m
m

140 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LWL122-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 6W
: WW
: Aluminium

: 3990/-

CHIARA WOOD F7-2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL122-1
: WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW
: Aluminium

: IP20
: 2090/-

CHIARA WOOD F7Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWL116 
: WALL LIGHTS
: 2W
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2180/-

AURA D2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWL128
: WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 4650/-

AURA D3 Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODCL07
: WALL LIGHTS
:7W
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 3970/-

AURA D4Product Name :

A

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP
          

: LWL125-2
: WALL LIGHTS
: 10W
: WW
: Alu. Die Cast + crylic
: White
: IP20
: 3250/-

AURA D1Product Name :

35mm

80mm

60
m

m

120mm

18
0m

m

14
8 

m
m

100 mm

11
5 

m
m

304 mm

12
0 

m
m

130 mm
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I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

118mm

21
5m

m

104mm

93 mm

21
7 

m
m

5 mm

310 mm

330 mm

23
5m

m

120mm

173mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWL115
: WALL LIGHTS
:12W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2880/-

CIANA BD5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWLTRW2
: WALL LIGHTS
: Rose Wood Finish
: B22 HOLDER W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 2250/-

ORA RW2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LBSL9
: WALL LIGHTS
: 9W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 1990/-

CIANA BD2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL119
: WALL LIGHTS
:11W
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2390/-

 AURA D5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LWLTRW1
: WALL LIGHTS
: Rose Wood Finish
: B22 HOLDER W/O Lamp
: IP20
: 1990/-

ORA RW1Product Name :

135mm

14
0m

m

47mm



Product Code 
Type
Material
Lamp

MRP

: LWLTRW3
: WALL LIGHTS
: Rose Wood Finish
: B22 HOLDER W/O Lamp

: 2460/-

 ORA RW3Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

23
5 

m
m

ORA TW1Product Name :
Product Code 
Type
Material
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP20

: LWLTRW4
: WALL LIGHTS
: Teak Wood Finish
: B22 HOLDER W/O Lamp 

: 1990/-

IP Rating           : IP20

23
6 

m
m

190 mm

79 mm

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LWLA3E27 BK
: OUTDOOR WALL LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp

: 1970/-

ATLAS BLACKProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LWLA2E27 BK
: OUTDOOR WALL LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp  

: 1380/-

AURA BLACKProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LWLA2E27 AG
: OUTDOOR WALL LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Antique Finish
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp  

: 1380/-

AURA ANTIQUEProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LWLA3E27AG
: OUTDOOR WALL LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Antique Finish
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp  

: 1970/-

ATLAS ANTIQUEProduct Name :

29

37
5 

m
m

165 mm

37
5 

m
m

165mm

35
0m

m

170 mm

35
0m

m

170mm

190 mm
48 mm

: IP20: IP20: IP20

140 - 275 V
50 HZ



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL1304
: WALL LIGHTS
: 8W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1190/-

 STARLA S1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL1316
: WALL LIGHTS
: 12W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1560/-

 STARLA S2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL1324
: WALL LIGHTS
: 9W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1190/-

 STARLA S3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL1334SQ
: WALL LIGHTS
: 8W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1440/-

 STARLA S4Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

30

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

100mm

70.8mm

44.2mm

150mm

120mm

120mm

70.2mm

120mm

72mm

44.3mm

44.2mm

44.2mm



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL1346
: WALL LIGHTS
: 20W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1680/-

 STARLA R1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL135/12
: WALL LIGHTS
: 16W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1740/-

 ELECTRA S1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL136/12
: WALL LIGHTS
: 16W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1560/-

 ELECTRA R1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

: LWL137/12
: WALL LIGHTS
: 16W
: WW
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: IP20
: 1640/-

 ELECTRA S2Product Name :

I N D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

31

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

149.6mm

320mm 48.8mm

282mm

250mm

220mm

320mm

282mm

44mm

48.7mm

48.7mm





520mm26.97mm

52mm

LM3C18

310mm26.8mm

52mm

LM3C9

580mm35mm

80mm

580mm35mm

80mm

           

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

Product Name :
: LMR9
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 11W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 1590/-

LITA T3

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

Product Name :
: LMR12
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 13W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 1890/-

LITA T4

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

Product Name :
: LMR12 3-IN-1
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 12W
: 3-IN-1
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 1890/-

LITA T5

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LM3C9
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 9W
: 3 in 1
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 990/-

 LITA T1 Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LM3C18
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 18W
: 3 in 1
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 1540/-

 LITA T2  Product Name :

480mm35mm

80mm

32
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

M I R R O R  L I G H T S



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LMR13
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2090/-

LITA T6Product Name :

33

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LMCL12
: MIRROR LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP20
: 2990/-

LITA T7Product Name :

M I R R O R  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LMR10
: MIRROR LIGHTS
:10W
: WH ,WW
: Metal & PC
: Chrome 
: IP20
: 1980/-

YOTA F1Product Name :

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

580mm35mm

80mm

330mm 80m
m

51mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LMCL18
: MIRROR LIGHTS
:18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP20
: 3480/-

LITA T8Product Name :

480mm 105m
m

340 mm

52 mm

95 m
m

440mm

100mm

45m
m

51mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LMJL12
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 12W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2980/-

YOTA F2Product Name :



34

M I R R O R  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

340mm
80mm

70mm

420 mm

10
7 

m
m

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LADMR6
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2080/-

YETTA I-1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LADMR12
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2680/-

YETTA I-2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LIMR12
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2790/-

YETTA I-4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LIMR6
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2180/-

YETTA I-3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LMCL15
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 15W
: WH ,NW
: Alu Die cast
: Chrome
: IP20
: 2780/-

YOTA F4Product Name :

430mm

60m
m

30 mm

110 m
m

65mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LIWL6
: MIRROR LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: White
: IP20
: 2990/-

YOTA F3Product Name :

190mm

80m
m

70m
m

300mm

70mm

245 mm

75
 m

m
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODARCS-3D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 1 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1080/-

HALO W1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LARCUPD-6D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1860/-

HALO W3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSQUPD10D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2240/-

HALO W5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODARCD-6D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1430/-

HALO W2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSQS3D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 1 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1590/-

HALO W4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWD5
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 9 W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2650/-

HALO W6Product Name :

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

O U T D O O R   W A L L  L I G H T S

           

           

80
 m

m

65 mm76 mm

80 mm 65mm

14
3 

m
m

80 mm

80
 m

m

68mm

47mm 47mm

47mm

47
m

m

15
0 

m
m

80 mm
65 mm

135 mm

84 mm

95 mm

19
0 

m
m



28 mm

175 mm
90 mm
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODUPGU10
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 1 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1580/-

HALO W7Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODOV3D
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2240/-

HALO W9Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LARCS3, LARCD6
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 1 x 3W, 2 x 3W 
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1940/-, 2770/-

HALO W12, HALO W13Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODUPDGU10
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2240/-

HALO W8Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSG-9, LODDG-9
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 1 x 3W, 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2530/-,2880/-

HALO W10, HALO W11Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWARC4, LWARC6
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W, 2 x 4W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1540/-, 1780/-

HALO

HALO W14 HALO W15

 W14, HALO W15Product Name :

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

O U T D O O R   W A L L  L I G H T S

80 mm

70 mm

80
 m

m

155 mm

98
 m

m

73 mm
130 mm

27
0 

m
m

97 mm

12
0 

m
m

120 mm

150 mm

60 mm

130 mm

90 mm
115 mm

28 mm
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140 - 275 V

50 HZ

O U T D O O R   W A L L  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LARCS5
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2470/-

HALO W16Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LOD544, LOD544GR
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1990/-, 1990/-

HALO W18Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

           

: LDL06
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W 
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2650/-

HALO W20Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWRCR6
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2290/-

HALO W17Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOD428
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 8 W
: WW 
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1470/-

HALO W19Product Name :

110 mm

110 mm

73 mm

80 mm

60 mm

120 mm

40 mm

145 mm

120 mm

45 mm

80 mm

80 mm



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSR515
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP65
: 830/-

OR OW1Product Name : A 

Product Code
Watt
Body Color
CCT
Materials  
IP Rating
MRP

: LODL03
: 3 W
: Dark Grey
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: IP65
: 1080/-

HALO W23Product Name :

Product Code
Watt
Body Color
CCT
Materials 
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS04
: 5 W
: Dark Grey
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: IP65
: 1450/-

HALO W24Product Name :

Product Code
Watt
Body Color
CCT
Materials  
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS05
: 5 W
: Dark Grey
: WW, RGB
: Alu Die cast
: IP65
: 1440/-

HALO W25Product Name :

Product Code
Watt
Body Color
CCT
Materials  
IP Rating
MRP

: LOD423
: 3 W
: Dark Grey
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: IP65
: 980/-

HALO W21Product Name :

Product Code
Watt
Body Color
CCT
Materials  
IP Rating
MRP

: LOD545
: 5 W
: Dark Grey
: WW
: Alu Die cast
: IP65
: 1530/-

HALO W22Product Name :

O U T O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

38
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

45 mm60 mm

60
 m

m 90 mm

90 mm 40 mm

115 mm

45 mm

35 mm

150 mm

75 mm

40 mm

130 mm

80
 m

m

35 mm

80
 m

m

90 mm

60 mm
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140 - 275 V

50 HZ

O U T D O O R   W A L L  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP           

: LODWS1 03
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Sand Black
: IP54
: 1990/-

ORA OW3Product Name :

           

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS105
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Chrome
: IP54
: 2940/-

ORA OW5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

           

: LCLA05
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 5W 
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2650/-

ORA OW7Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS203
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Sand Black
: IP54
: 2940/-

ORA OW4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS205
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 2 x 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Chrome
: IP54
: 3990/-

ORA OW6Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOD919
: OUTDOOR  WALL LIGHTS
: 9W
: WW
: Alu Die cast + Glass
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1760/-

ORA OW2Product Name :

108 mm

80
 m

m

95 mm
25

0 
m

m

10
5 

m
m

95 mm

175 mm

65 mm

10
5 

m
m

50 mm

15
0 

m
m

68 mm

88
 m

m
120 mm

19
0 

m
m

20
0 

m
m

68 mm

88
 m

m
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Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LODW102E
: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: 2280/-

SERA OW4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LODW101E
: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: 1190/-

Product Name :SERA OW3

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LWL10E27
: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Matt Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: 1890/-

Product Name :SERA OW1

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LODW103E
: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

:1480/-

Product Name :SERA OW5

O U T D O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S

24
0 

m
m

150 mm

102 mm

21
5 

m
m

150 mm

25
0 

m
m

150 mm

130 mm

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LODW100E
: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: 1890/-

Product Name :SERA OW2

23
0 

m
m

116 mm105 mm

21
0 

m
m

200 mm

21
5 

m
m

150 mm

88 mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: Metal
: Sand Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1390/-
IP Rating           : IP54

SERA OW6Product Name :
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140 - 275 V

50 HZ

F O O T L I G H T S  & P A T H W A Y L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODBLFE-27
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: White
: IP54
: 1790/-

FOTIS F5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODFTG3
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 880/-

FOTIS F3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODFTV3
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 3W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1960/-

FOTIS F4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODFTW3
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast
: White
: IP54
: 880/-

FOTIS F2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LOUS5
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 2460/-

FOTIS F6Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LINS1
: INDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 1W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: White
: IP20
: 680/-

 FOTIS F1Product Name :

29
0 

m
m

280 mm

185 m
m

160 mm

47.5 mm
40

m m

45 mm

98 m
m

150 mm

91mm

71
mm
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G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LOUR5
: OUTDOOR FOOT LIGHTS
: 5 W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 2460/-

 FOTIS F7Product Name :

91 m
m

72 mm Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOUS04
: PATHWAY LIGHTS
:1W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 2180/-

FOTIS F8Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOUR03
: IN GROUND LIGHT
: 3W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 1980/-

FOTIS F10Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOUR6
: PATHWAY LIGHTS
: 6 W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 3670/-

FOTIS F9Product Name :

120mm

90
m

m

50 mm

90 mm

40 mm

F O O T  L I G H T S  O U T D O O RF O O T  L I G H T S  &  P A T H W A Y  L I G H T S

46.2 mm

82.3 mm

51.52 mm





Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWLEW10
: BULK HEAD LIGHTS
: 10W
: WH,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 3480/-

 BOXY B1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWLER10
: BULK HEAD LIGHTS

:10W
: 
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 2480/-

 BOXY B3Product Name :

43

B U L K H E A D  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

218mm

12
8m

m

65mm

285mm

12
4m

m 108mm

135mm

22
0m

m

WH ,WW

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LBKOVSL04
: BULK HEAD LIGHTS

:12W
: 
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 1960/-

 BOXY B4Product Name :

WH ,WW

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LWLES10
: BULK HEAD LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 1980/-

 BOXY B2Product Name :

202 mm

160 mm60mm



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: 
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 3960/-

BOXY B7Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LBKSQSL04
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 1680/-

BOXY B5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODSQG9
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 2490/-

BOXY B6Product Name :

44

B U L K H E A D  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

145mm

14
5

m
m

260mm

26
0m

m

128mm

125mm

88mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODCLSE-27
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast 
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 3360/-

 BOXY B8Product Name :

88mm

18
5m

m

42mm

175mm

29
0m

m

85mm

120mm

24
5m

m

80mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSR8
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 8W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2940/-

BOXY B9Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LWSQB10
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 10W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 2780/-

BOXY B10Product Name :



150mm

15
0

m
m

20mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWS14
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 14W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast + PC Di�user
: White
: IP54
: 4960/-

BOXY B14Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material

Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODWL10
: GATE LIGHTS
: 10 W
: WW 
: Alu Die Cast + 

: White
: IP54
: 5850/-

BOXY B11Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODWL11
: GATE LIGHTS
: 10W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast + PC Di�user 
: White
: IP54
: 5850/-

BOXY B12Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material

Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LODWL12
: GATE LIGHTS
: 10W
: WW
: Alu Die Cast + 

: White
: IP54
: 5850/-

BOXY B13Product Name :

45
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

225mm

15
0m

m

211mm

21
1m

m

180mm

22
0m

m

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LBK100E
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Sand Black
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp

: 990/-

BONO B1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

: LBK101E
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Sand Black
: E27 HOLDER W/O Lamp

: 890/-

BONO B2Product Name :
210mm

90mm

10
0m

m

120mm
75mm

22
0m

m

B U L K H E A D  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

BULKHEAD LIGHTS

BULKHEAD LIGHTS

BULKHEAD LIGHTS



Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LBKSQ20
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: 20W
: WH ,WW
: PVC
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1460/-

BOXY ECO4 Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating 
MRP

Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp

MRP
IP Rating           : IP54

BONO B3Product Name :
: LBK102E
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1290/-

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP        

: LBKOV-18
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
:18W
: WH ,WW
: PVC
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 1480/-

BOXY ECO3 Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP        

: LBKOCTV12
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: PVC
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 640/-

195m
m

OCTAVE Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP        

: LBKOCTV18
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
:18W
: WH ,WW
: PVC
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 840/-

OCTAVE Product Name :

BOXY ECO1, BOXY ECO2
: LBKOVSL12, LBKOVSL18
: BULKHEAD LIGHTS
:12W,18W
: WH ,WW
: PVC
: White
: IP54
: 680/-, 780/-

46

B U L K H E A D  L I G H T S

160m
m

270 mm

195 m
m

155 mm

95mm

195m
m

178 m
m

205 mm

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

270mm

129mm
109mm

225m
m

105mm

225m
m

B U L K H E A D  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R





Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating           
MRP

: LGLSMD 
: GATE LIGHTS
: 10W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 4460/-

 TORNO G1Product Name :

47

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

185 m
m

160 mm

98 m
m

150 mm

270 m
m

220 mm

220 m
m

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

29
0 

m
m

280 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LGLRBGE-27
: GATE LIGHTS
: 18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 6860/-

TORNO G3Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODGLR3
: GATE LIGHTS
: 8W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 1960/-

TORNO G4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material

Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LGLSBG
: GATE LIGHTS
:18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast with 
  PMMA
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 6450/-

TORNO G2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LGLSQ06
: GATE LIGHTS
: 6W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die Cast + Glass
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 3840/-

TORNO G5Product Name :

110 mm

160 mm

110 mm



270 m
m

130 mm

48

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
LamP
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGL101B
: GATE LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Sand Black
: B 22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2980/-

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
LamP
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGL102B
: GATE LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Sand Black
: B 22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2980/-

 SONO G3 CProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LGL10E27
: GATE LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast with PMMA
: Matt Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP65
: 1590/-

SONO G1 Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material

Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LGL100E
: GATE LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast with 
  PMMA
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP65
: 3680/-

SONO G2 Product Name :

Product Name :SONO G4Fixture

22
5 

m
m

105 mm

155 mm

153 mm153 mm

26
0 

m
m

26
0 

m
m

190 m
m

190 mm

30
2 

m
m

27
0 

m
m

153 mm



Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGLA2E27 BK
: GATE LIGHTS
: Metal
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1380/-

HELIOS BLACK Fixture (Small)Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
LamP
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGLA2E27 AG
: GATE LIGHTS
: Metal
: Antique Finish
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1380/-

 HELIOS ANTIQUE Fixture (Small)Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGLA7E27 AG
: GATE LIGHTS
: Metal
: Antique Finish
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2790/-

Product Name :HELIOS ANTIQUE Fixture (Big)

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: LGLA7E27 BK
: GATE LIGHTS
: Metal
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2790/-

Product Name :HELIOS BLACK Fixture (Big)

390 m
m

165 mm

500 m
m

230 mm

360 m
m

165 mm

500 m
m

230 mm

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R
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50 HZ



Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1380/-

HESTER H3Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: WALL LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1280/-

HESTER H1Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1280/-

HESTER H2Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Chrome
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 800/-

BLAZE B2Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp 

: 2960/-

BLAZE B4Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 980/-

BLAZE B1Product Name :

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: SS & PC
: Chrome
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 800/-

BLAZE B3Product Name :

50
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

220mm 220mm

225mm

85mm 85mm

190mm

215 m
m

215 mm

240 m
m

200 mm

315 m
m

200 mm

333 m
m

200 mm

555 m
m

365 mm



Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 980/-

JING 10Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 550/-

JING 06Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 700/-

JING 08Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 630/-

REKKA 08Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 450/-

REKKA 06Product Name :

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R

51
140 - 275 V

50 HZ

150mm

100mm

166mm

250mm

171mm

200mm

200mm

238mm

250mm

150mm

200mm

100mm

148mm

100mm

128mm



G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R
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50 HZ

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1180/-

DURRI OR08Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 1180/-

REKKA 10Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 980/-

DURRI OL08Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GATE LIGHTS
: Aluminum base & Milky di�user
: Black
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 680/-

DURRI MR08Product Name :

262mm

316mm

356mm

295mm

250mm

158mm

180mm

210mm

147mm

128mm

128mm

129mm





           

53

G A R D E N  L I G H T S

59
5 

m
m

150 mm

700 m
m

150 mm 75 mm

m
m 

00
6

130 mm

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

LODBR10

LODBR12

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LOBRT-70
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 7950/-

DUNE B1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOBSQ60
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 10900/-

DUNE B2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LOBOV60
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 4960/-

 DUNE B3Product Name :

           

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODBG05
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:5W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 3975/-

DUNE B4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

           

: LOBRD60
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:18W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 9980/-

DUNE B5Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODBR10,(LODBR12)
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:10W,(12W)
: WW,(WH,WW)
: Alu Die cast
: Dark Grey
: IP54
: 4950/-, (5990/-)

DUNE (B6,B7)Product Name :

700 m
m

150 mm 75 mm

m
m 

00
6

210 mm

600 m
m

170 mm

100 mm

100 mm

29
0 

m
m

150 mm



600 m
m

100 mm

150 mm

G A T E  L I G H T S  O U T D O O R
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G A R D E N  L I G H T S

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODBS12
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Silver Grey
: IP54
: 5990/-

DUNE B8Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LSSPK5W
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 5W
: (WW,WH), (Blue,Green), (RBG)
: Alu Die cast
: BLACK
: IP54
:(1380/-), (1470/-), (1980/-)

 CUBE S2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSP05
: Garden Lights
:5W
: WW,WH
: Alu Die Cast + Glass
: Grey
: IP54
: 2350/-

CUBE S1Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LSSPK12W
: GARDEN LIGHTS
:12W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP54
: 2150/-

CUBE S3Product Name :

           

CUBE S4Product Name :
Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LODSP20
: Garden Lights
: 20W
: WH, WW, (Green)
: Alu Die Cast + Glass
: Grey
: IP54
: 4980/-, (5260/-)

100 mm

115 mm

27
0 

m
m

72 mm

82 mm

25
0 

m
m

95 mm

13
5 

m
m

13
0 

m
m

23
0 

m
m

127 mm



O U T O O R  W A L L  L I G H T S
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G A R D E N  L I G H T S

980 m
m

175 mm

590 m
m

91 mm

600 m
m

100 mm

195 m
m

110 mm

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast
: Dary Grey
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp

: 3660/-

BUBU B5 900Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast
: Dary Grey
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2430/-

BUBU B5 450Product Name :

Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating           : IP54
MRP

: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die Cast
: Dary Grey
: B22 Holder W/O Lamp

: 2975/-

BUBU B4Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating          
MRP

: LODB102E
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 4460/-

BUBU B3Product Name :       

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP

: LODB101E
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 2970/-

BUBU B2Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LODB100E
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: Alu Die cast
: Sand Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 1460/-

BUBU B1Product Name :

455 m
m

175 mm

610 m
m

85 mm 85 mm
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Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LPL430
: Gate Lights
: 30W,40W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP54
: 14580/-

 ZEUS POST TOP*Product Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating
MRP

: LPL440
: Gate Lights
: 60W
: WH ,WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP54
: 15250/-

Product Name :ZEUS POST TOP*

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LPF025E27 BK
: Gate Lights
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 21450/-

Product Name :TRITON BLACK POST LIGHT Fixture

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating
MRP
           

: LPF025E27 AG
: Gate Lights
: Alu Die cast
: Antique Finish
: 3 x E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 21450/-

TRITON ANTIQUE POST LIGHT FixtureProduct Name :

2500 m
m

2500 m
m

440 m
m

440 mm

53 mm

440 m
m

440 mm

53 mm

G A R D E N  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

800 mm 800 mm

*Pole cost extra and pole Length as per requirement.
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G A R D E N  L I G H T S

140 - 275 V
50 HZ

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating 
MRP
          

: LBF012E27 BK
: Garden Lights
: Alu Die Cast + Glass
: Black
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 5580/-

Product Name :CASTOR BLACK Fixture

Product Code 
Type
Material
Body Color
Lamp
IP Rating 
MRP

Product Name :
: LBF012E27 AG
: Garden Lights
: Alu Die Cast + Glass
: Green
: E27 Holder W/O Lamp
: IP54
: 5580/-

CASTOR ANTIQUE Fixture

1200  m
m

230 mm

1200  m
m

230 mm





200 m
m

106 mm

106 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LWLSOL51
: SOLAR WALL LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW & WH, (2 in 1)
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel

  LDR Senor light color changing and 

: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 9760/-

SOLTERO SOLAR WALL LIGHTSProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LGLSOL31
: SOLAR GATE LIGHTS
: 5W
: WW & WH, (2 in 1)
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel

  LDR Senor light color changing and 

: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 8480/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GATE LIGHTSProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LWLSOL03
: SOLAR WALL LIGHTS
: 3W
: WW, WH
: ABS Body
: White
: IP65
: 3.7V 2200 mAh Battery
  2W Solar Panel

: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 1980/-

SOLTERO SOLAR WALL LIGHTSProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LGLSOL10
: SOLAR GATE LIGHTS
: 2W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 2200 mAh Battery
  3W/ 5V Solar Panel

: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 3350/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GATE LIGHTSProduct Name :

S O L A R  L I G H T S

235 m
m

90 mm

235 m
m

235 mm

195 mm

300 m
m

195 mm

195 mm

58
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S O L A R  L I G H T S

235 m
m

300 mm

300 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LGLSOL300
: SOLAR GATE LIGHTS
: 4W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 5 V 4.8 AH Li-Ion Battery
  4.3W/ 5V Solar Panel
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 9800/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GATE LIGHTSProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LGLSOL57
: SOLAR GATE LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 6V Solar Panel

: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 9560/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GATE LIGHTSProduct Name :

320 m
m

255 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LBRSOL785
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 4W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
:  4 AH Li-Ion Battery
  3.5W/ 5V Solar Panel
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 10500/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTSProduct Name :

785 m
m

28
5 m

m

285 mm

375 m
m

233 mm
Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation 

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LGLSOL45
: SOLAR GATE LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel

 optimised usage
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 10840/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GATE LIGHTSProduct Name :



60

2815 m
m

800 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation Time

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LPTSOL2600
: POST LIGHTS
: 10W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh x 2 Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel x 2

  Built-in LDR Senor
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 29850/-

SOLTERO SOLAR POST LIGHTSProduct Name :

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation Time

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LBSOL61
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH & WW (2 in 1)
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel

  color changing with inbuilt toggle switch
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 10650/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTSProduct Name :

595 m
m

195 m
m

195 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation Time

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LBRSOL500
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  5W/ 5V Solar Panel

  Built-in LDR Senor
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 10750/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTSProduct Name :

595 m
m

255 mm

Product Code 
Type
Wattage
CCT
Material
Body Color
IP Rating

Operation Time

Charging Time
Backup Time
MRP

: LBRSOL600
: GARDEN LIGHTS
: 5W
: WH, WW
: Alu Die cast
: Black
: IP65
: 3.7V 5200 mAh Battery
  4.5W/ 5V Solar Panel

  Built-in LDR Senor
: 6 to 8 Hours
: 8 to 12 hours 
: 12400/-

SOLTERO SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTSProduct Name :

600 m
m

235 mm

S O L A R  L I G H T S



Kolkata : 4A, Pollock Street, Swaika Centre,

www.lukerindia.com

4th Floor, Room No. 408, Kolkata - 700001


